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ED-354
ED-364
ED324
ED347
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ED359
ED360
SP205

SP230

SP334

SP336

SP337

SP343

SP499

BE322
ED212
ED247
ED249
ED460
GR112

Methodology of Arabic Language for Elementa
Methodology of Mathematics

Learning Difficulties
Arabic Language for Teachers of Elementary S

Teaching Practice (2)
Mathematics for Teachers of Elementary Scho
Mathematics for Teachers of Elementary Scho
Assessment and diagnoses of learning disabilit

Language and Communication Disorders

Teaching methods for students with  learning d

developmental Learning disabilities

Learning disabilities  and academic educationa

Practicum (1)in the  field of learning disabilitie

Practicum (2)in the  field of learning disabilitie

Entrepreneurship and Small Business Manage
Elementary Education

Social Sciences I
Islamic Education for Teachers of Elementary 

Science for Teachers of Elementary School I
Issues and Problems of Development in the Ar
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Elective Specialization Requirements
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ED241
ED241

ED347

ED359
SP100
ED323
SP100
ED323
SP100
ED323
SP100
ED323
SP100
ED323
ED-400
SP100
ED323
SP343

SP302

BUS115
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27

45

GR115

AR111
AR112
ED111

EL099E
EL111E
EL112E
GR100

GR101

GR111
GR131

ED-442
ED121
ED222
ED241
ED313
ED332
ED423
ED431
SP100
SP202

SP233

Current International Issues and Problems

Arabic Communication Skills (I)
Arabic Communication Skills (II)

Introduction to Education
English Orientation Programme (Level 3)

 English Communication Skills  (1)
 English Communication Skills  (2)

Computer & Internet Skills

Self-Learning Skills

Arab Islamic Civilization
History and Civilization of Jordan

Scientific Research Methodology
Psychology of Child Growth

Educational Psychology
Curriculum & General Teaching Methods

Classroom Management and Learning Environ
Computer-Assisted Instruction

Measurement, Evaluation and Construction of
Design & Production of Instructional Software

Introduction to Special Education
Early Intervention in Special Education

Behavior modification & management

Elective Specialization Requirements

General Requirements

Mandatory Educational Professional Requirements
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132

AR111

EL099E
EL111E

SP100
ED323
SP100

AR113
GB102

EL099
EL111
EL112

GTE101
TU170

GR101EL
GR118

ED221

ED323
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SP241

SP340

SP405

SP415

ED-456
ED-482
SP325

SP410

Curricula and methods in Special Education

Working with families of individuals with spec

Contemporary Issues in Special Education

Integrating people with special needs in regula

Children Literature
Environment and Health Sciences

Learning Through Playing

Administration and supervision in special educ

Mandatory Educational Professional Requirements

Elective Educational Professional Requirements
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ED323
SP100
ED323
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SP100
ED323
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