

Report of study plans

Academic year 2012 Semester: First

College: Faculty of Education Studies Section: Education

Grade: Specialization: Special Education \ Learning Disabilities

The number of 132

Type of requir Mandatory Specialization Requirements Hours: 48

Type of requir	Mandatory Specializati	on Requi	rements	Hours:	48		
Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisit	Requirement '	Relation
ED-354	lethodology of Arabic Language for Elementa	1	3		ED241	Registered	-
ED-364	Methodology of Mathematics	1	3		ED241	Registered	-
ED324	Learning Difficulties	1	3	SP302			
ED347	rabic Language for Teachers of Elementary S	1	3				
ED349	Teaching Practice (2)		3		ED347	Registered	-
ED359	Tathematics for Teachers of Elementary Scho		3				
ED360	Tathematics for Teachers of Elementary Scho		3		ED359	Concurrent	-
SP205	Assessment and diagnoses of learning disabilit	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
					ED323	Registered	Or
SP230	Language and Communication Disorders	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
					ED323	Registered	Or
SP334	eaching methods for students with learning d	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
					ED323	Registered	Or
SP336	developmental Learning disabilities	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
					ED323	Registered	Or
SP337	earning disabilities and academic educationa	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
					ED323	Registered	Or
SP343	racticum (1)in the field of learning disabilitie	1	6		ED-400	Previous	And
					SP100	Registered	Or
		,			ED323	Registered	Or
SP499	racticum (2)in the field of learning disabilitie	1	6		SP343	Registered	-

Type of requir Elective Specialization Requirements Hours: 6

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisit	Requirement	Relation
BE322	ntrepreneurship and Small Business Manage	1	3	BUS115			
ED212	Elementary Education	1	3				
ED247	Social Sciences I	1	3				
ED249	slamic Education for Teachers of Elementary	1	3				
ED460	Science for Teachers of Elementary School I	1	3		·		
GR112	ssues and Problems of Development in the Ar	1	3				



Report of study plans

Academic year 2012 Semester: First

College: Faculty of Education Studies Section: Education

Grade: Specialization: Special Education \ Learning Disabilities

The number of 132

Type of requir Elective Specialization Requirements Hours: 6

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisito	Requirement 7	Relation
GR115	Current International Issues and Problems	1	3				

Type of requir General Requirements Hours: 27

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisito	Requirement '	IRelation
AR111	Arabic Communication Skills (I)	1	3	AR113			
AR112	Arabic Communication Skills (II)	1	3	GB102	AR111	Registered	-
ED111	Introduction to Education ☐	1	3				
EL099E	English Orientation Programme (Level 3)	1	0	EL099			
EL111E	English Communication Skills (1)	1	3	EL111	EL099E	Registered	-
EL112E	English Communication Skills (2)	1	3	EL112	EL111E	Registered	-
GR100	Computer & Internet Skills	1	3	GTE101			
				TU170			
GR101	Self-Learning Skills	1	3	GR101EL			
				GR118			
GR111	Arab Islamic Civilization	1	3				
GR131	History and Civilization of Jordan	1	3				

Type of requir Mandatory Educational Professional Requirements Hours: 45

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisito	Requirement '	Relation
ED-442	Scientific Research Methodology	1	3				
ED121	Psychology of Child Growth□	1	3				
ED222	Educational Psychology	1	3	ED221			
ED241	Curriculum & General Teaching Methods	1	3				
ED313	lassroom Management and Learning Environ	1	3				
ED332	Computer-Assisted Instruction	1	3				
ED423	Teasurement, Evaluation and Construction of	1	3				
ED431	esign & Production of Instructional Software	1	3				
SP100	Introduction to Special Education	1	3	ED323			
SP202	Early Intervention in Special Education	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
	-			,	ED323	Registered	Or
SP233	Behavior modification & management	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or



Report of study plans

Academic year 2012 Semester: First

College: Faculty of Education Studies Section: Education

Grade: Specialization: Special Education \ Learning Disabilities

The number of 132

Type of requir Mandatory Educational Professional Requirements Hours: 45

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisit	Requirement '	Relatio
•					ED323	Registered	Or
SP241	Curricula and methods in Special Education	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
			1	1	ED323	Registered	Or
SP340	Vorking with families of individuals with spec	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
				J	ED323	Registered	Or
SP405	Contemporary Issues in Special Education	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
			1	ı	ED323	Registered	Or
SP415	ntegrating people with special needs in regula	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
				J	ED323	Registered	Or

Type of requir Elective Educational Professional Requirements Hours: 6

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisito	Requirement 7	Relation
ED-456	Children Literature	1	3				
ED-482	Environment and Health Sciences □	1	3				
SP325	Learning Through Playing	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
					ED323	Registered	Or
SP410	dministration and supervision in special educ	1	3		SP100	Registered	Or
	_				ED323	Registered	Or